Clove Bud
Lot# MAZ24-ZW
Country: Madagascar

Sample Information

Chromatogram Eugenia caryophyllata

Appalachién Valley

Natural Products
Anatolian Treasures
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Peak Report TIC

Name

Methyl salicylate
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Chavicol

Eugenol
alpha-Copaene
beta-Caryophyllene
alpha-Humulene
trans-Cadina-1(6),4-diene
Unidentified
Eugenyl acetate
Unidentified
delta-Cadinene
trans-Calamenene
Caryophyllene oxide
Unidentified

Area%
0.08
0.02
0.04
0.05
0.14

80.82
0.20
6.10
0.68
0.10
0.04

11.02
0.10
0.32
0.18
0.05
0.06

100.00





